

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-1228	Version:	1	Name:	Honoring Deane Calhoun- Retirement
City Resolution		Status:	Passed	
2/17/2010		In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
3/16/2010			Final action:	3/16/2010
Subject:Honoring Deane Calhoun- RetirementFrom:Councilmember ReidRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Honoring Deane Calhoun For Her Commitment To Ending GunViolence In The Oakland Community And Congratulating Her On Her Retirement From Youth Alive!				
	City Resolution 2/17/2010 3/16/2010 Subject: From: Recommendat	City Resolution 2/17/2010 3/16/2010 Subject: Honoring From: Councilme Recommendation: Adopt	City Resolution 2/17/2010 3/16/2010 Subject: Honoring Dear From: Councilmembe Recommendation: Adopt A Recommendation:	City ResolutionStatus:2/17/2010In control:3/16/2010Final action:Subject:Honoring Deane Calhoun- RetingFrom:Councilmember ReidRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Honoring

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82583 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/16/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/18/2010	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
Subject:		ing Deane Calhoun- Retirement		

From: Councilmember Reid

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Deane Calhoun For Her Commitment To Ending Gun Violence In The Oakland Community And Congratulating Her On Her Retirement From Youth Alive!